
Vaktschema 2020

Vecka Datum Start Slut Förnamn Efternamn

18 2020-05-01 20:00 06:00 Marie Wredenmark

18 2020-05-02 20:00 06:00 Peter Hedengren

18 2020-05-03 20:00 06:00 Matz Malmsten

19 2020-05-04 20:00 06:00 Ulf Skoglund

19 2020-05-05 20:00 06:00 Bertil Pihl

19 2020-05-06 20:00 06:00 Tomasz Szymczak

19 2020-05-07 20:00 06:00 Andreas Länn

19 2020-05-08 20:00 06:00 Daniel Delejon

19 2020-05-09 20:00 06:00 Imad Khahout

19 2020-05-10 20:00 06:00 Michael Eklund

20 2020-05-11 20:00 06:00 Lars Feldt

20 2020-05-12 20:00 06:00 Mark Abrahamsson

20 2020-05-13 20:00 06:00 Boel Ahlberg

20 2020-05-14 20:00 06:00 Leo Wilk

20 2020-05-15 20:00 06:00 Reino Mustonen

20 2020-05-16 20:00 06:00 Ari Määttä

20 2020-05-17 20:00 06:00 Anna Mannberg

21 2020-05-18 20:00 06:00 Johan Stockhaus

21 2020-05-19 20:00 06:00 Tommy Engström

21 2020-05-20 20:00 06:00 Ulf Liden

21 2020-05-21 20:00 06:00 Håkan Gustavsson

21 2020-05-22 20:00 06:00 Anders Svensson

21 2020-05-23 20:00 06:00 Juha Nyberg

21 2020-05-24 20:00 06:00 Per-Olof Berglund

22 2020-05-25 20:00 06:00 Dick Innergård

22 2020-05-26 20:00 06:00 Johan Andersson

22 2020-05-27 20:00 06:00 Risto Mustonen

22 2020-05-28 20:00 06:00 Berit Karlsson

22 2020-05-29 20:00 06:00 Osmo Pesonen

22 2020-05-30 20:00 06:00

22 2020-05-31 20:00 06:00 Lars Olov Falk

23 2020-06-01 20:00 06:00 Mats Johnsson

23 2020-06-02 20:00 06:00 Anders Gunther

23 2020-06-03 20:00 06:00 Mateusz Mieczkowski

23 2020-06-04 20:00 06:00 Vida Cirbiene

23 2020-06-05 20:00 06:00 Anders Grenros

23 2020-06-06 20:00 06:00 Bo Lindström

23 2020-06-07 20:00 06:00 Onni Härkeman

24 2020-06-08 20:00 06:00 Hanna Therbén

24 2020-06-09 20:00 06:00 Mikael Brandt

24 2020-06-10 20:00 06:00 Ronny Strömberg

24 2020-06-11 20:00 06:00 Ulrika Elveskog

24 2020-06-12 20:00 06:00 Åsa Paczkowski

24 2020-06-13 20:00 06:00 Christoffer Mihlberg

24 2020-06-14 20:00 06:00 Mikael Åhlin

25 2020-06-15 20:00 06:00 Lena Scherman

25 2020-06-16 20:00 06:00 Rickard Yngwe

25 2020-06-17 20:00 06:00 Håkan Warnqvist

25 2020-06-18 20:00 06:00 Robert Lundstedt

25 2020-06-19 20:00 06:00

25 2020-06-20 20:00 06:00 Stefan Lönberg

25 2020-06-21 20:00 06:00 Tomas Feldt Fecher

26 2020-06-22 20:00 06:00 Mikael Alfredsson

26 2020-06-23 20:00 06:00 Jan Palgren

26 2020-06-24 20:00 06:00 Alf Bergström

26 2020-06-25 20:00 06:00 Rickard Insulander



26 2020-06-26 20:00 06:00 Mats Olausson

26 2020-06-27 20:00 06:00 Annika Ryman

26 2020-06-28 20:00 06:00 Klas Meder Boqvist

27 2020-06-29 20:00 06:00 Anders Östensson

27 2020-06-30 20:00 06:00 Annika Ryman

27 2020-07-01 20:00 06:00 Vilma Kudzma

27 2020-07-02 20:00 06:00 Mattias Wiklund

27 2020-07-03 20:00 06:00 Mats Nygren

27 2020-07-04 20:00 06:00 Charles Tegner

27 2020-07-05 20:00 06:00 Göran Hedengren

28 2020-07-06 20:00 06:00 Dan Höglund

28 2020-07-07 20:00 06:00 Krysttof Maslanka

28 2020-07-08 20:00 06:00 Sten Fält

28 2020-07-09 20:00 06:00 Aziz Hemme

28 2020-07-10 20:00 06:00 Lars Forsberg

28 2020-07-11 20:00 06:00 Torolf Nilsson

28 2020-07-12 20:00 06:00 Jan-Börge Hansen

29 2020-07-13 20:00 06:00 Onni Härkeman

29 2020-07-14 20:00 06:00 Björn Frick

29 2020-07-15 20:00 06:00 Ulf Brändström

29 2020-07-16 20:00 06:00 Leif Törnsten

29 2020-07-17 20:00 06:00 Leif Nilsson

29 2020-07-18 20:00 06:00 Johan Ahlström

29 2020-07-19 20:00 06:00 Lars Feldt

30 2020-07-20 20:00 06:00 Sören Håkansson

30 2020-07-21 20:00 06:00 Lars Feldt

30 2020-07-22 20:00 06:00 Kim Förström

30 2020-07-23 20:00 06:00 Bobo Ginzel

30 2020-07-24 20:00 06:00 Kristian Edlund

30 2020-07-25 20:00 06:00 Marie Wredenmark

30 2020-07-26 20:00 06:00 Peter Hedengren

31 2020-07-27 20:00 06:00 Matz Malmsten

31 2020-07-28 20:00 06:00 Ulf Skoglund

31 2020-07-29 20:00 06:00 Bertil Pihl

31 2020-07-30 20:00 06:00 Tomasz Szymczak

31 2020-07-31 20:00 06:00 Andreas Länn

31 2020-08-01 20:00 06:00 Daniel Delejon

31 2020-08-02 20:00 06:00 Imad Khahout

32 2020-08-03 20:00 06:00 Michael Eklund

32 2020-08-04 20:00 06:00 Lars Feldt

32 2020-08-05 20:00 06:00 Mark Abrahamsson

32 2020-08-06 20:00 06:00 Boel Ahlberg

32 2020-08-07 20:00 06:00 Leo Wilk

32 2020-08-08 20:00 06:00 Reino Mustonen

32 2020-08-09 20:00 06:00 Ari Määttä

33 2020-08-10 20:00 06:00 Anna Mannberg

33 2020-08-11 20:00 06:00 Johan Stockhaus

33 2020-08-12 20:00 06:00 Tommy Engström

33 2020-08-13 20:00 06:00 Ulf Liden

33 2020-08-14 20:00 06:00 Håkan Gustavsson

33 2020-08-15 20:00 06:00 Anders Svensson

33 2020-08-16 20:00 06:00 Juha Nyberg

34 2020-08-17 20:00 06:00 Dick Innergård

34 2020-08-18 20:00 06:00 Johan Andersson

34 2020-08-19 20:00 06:00 Risto Mustonen

34 2020-08-20 20:00 06:00 Berit Karlsson

34 2020-08-21 20:00 06:00 Osmo Pesonen

34 2020-08-22 20:00 06:00 Lars Olov Falk

34 2020-08-23 20:00 06:00 Mats Johnsson



35 2020-08-24 20:00 06:00 Anders Gunther

35 2020-08-25 20:00 06:00 Mateusz Mieczkowski

35 2020-08-26 20:00 06:00 Vida Cirbiene

35 2020-08-27 20:00 06:00 Anders Grenros

35 2020-08-28 20:00 06:00 Bo Lindström

35 2020-08-29 20:00 06:00 Christoffer Mihlberg

35 2020-08-30 20:00 06:00 Hanna Therbén

36 2020-08-31 20:00 06:00 Onni Härkeman

36 2020-09-01 20:00 06:00 Ronny Strömberg

36 2020-09-02 20:00 06:00 Ulrika Elveskog

36 2020-09-03 20:00 06:00 Åsa Paczkowski

36 2020-09-04 20:00 06:00 Mikael Brandt

36 2020-09-05 20:00 06:00 Mikael Åhlin

36 2020-09-06 20:00 06:00 Lena Scherman

37 2020-09-07 20:00 06:00 Per-Olof Berglund

37 2020-09-08 20:00 06:00 Håkan Warnqvist

37 2020-09-09 20:00 06:00 Robert Lundstedt

37 2020-09-10 20:00 06:00 Stefan Lönberg

37 2020-09-11 20:00 06:00 Tomas Feldt Fecher

37 2020-09-12 20:00 06:00 Mikael Alfredsson

37 2020-09-13 20:00 06:00 Jan Palgren

38 2020-09-14 20:00 06:00 Rickard Insulander

38 2020-09-15 20:00 06:00 Mats Olausson

38 2020-09-16 20:00 06:00 Annika Ryman

38 2020-09-17 20:00 06:00 Klas Meder Boqvist

38 2020-09-18 20:00 06:00 Anders Östensson

38 2020-09-19 20:00 06:00 Annika Ryman

38 2020-09-20 20:00 06:00 Vilma Kudzma

39 2020-09-21 20:00 06:00 Mattias Wiklund

39 2020-09-22 20:00 06:00 Mats Nygren

39 2020-09-23 20:00 06:00 Charles Tegner

39 2020-09-24 20:00 06:00 Göran Hedengren

39 2020-09-25 20:00 06:00 Dan Höglund

39 2020-09-26 20:00 06:00 Krysttof Maslanka

39 2020-09-27 20:00 06:00 Sten Fält

40 2020-09-28 20:00 06:00 Aziz Hemme

40 2020-09-29 20:00 06:00 Lars Forsberg

40 2020-09-30 20:00 06:00 Torolf Nilsson

40 2020-10-01 20:00 06:00 Jan-Börge Hansen

40 2020-10-02 20:00 06:00 Onni Härkeman

40 2020-10-03 20:00 06:00 Björn Frick

40 2020-10-04 20:00 06:00 Ulf Brändström

41 2020-10-05 20:00 06:00 Leif Törnsten

41 2020-10-06 20:00 06:00 Leif Nilsson

41 2020-10-07 20:00 06:00 Johan Ahlström

41 2020-10-08 20:00 06:00 Lars Feldt

41 2020-10-09 20:00 06:00 Sören Håkansson

41 2020-10-10 20:00 06:00 Lars Feldt

41 2020-10-11 20:00 06:00 Kim Förström

42 2020-10-12 20:00 06:00 Bobo Ginzel

42 2020-10-13 20:00 06:00 Kristian Edlund

42 2020-10-14 20:00 06:00 Marie Wredenmark

42 2020-10-15 20:00 06:00 Peter Hedengren

42 2020-10-16 20:00 06:00 Matz Malmsten

42 2020-10-17 20:00 06:00 Alf Bergström

42 2020-10-18 20:00 06:00 Ulf Skoglund

43 2020-10-19 20:00 06:00 Bertil Pihl

43 2020-10-20 20:00 06:00 Tomasz Szymczak

43 2020-10-21 20:00 06:00 Andreas Länn



43 2020-10-22 20:00 06:00 Daniel Delejon

43 2020-10-23 20:00 06:00 Imad Khahout

43 2020-10-24 20:00 06:00 Michael Eklund

43 2020-10-25 20:00 06:00 Lars Feldt

44 2020-10-26 20:00 06:00 Mark Abrahamsson

44 2020-10-27 20:00 06:00 Boel Ahlberg

44 2020-10-28 20:00 06:00 Leo Wilk

44 2020-10-29 20:00 06:00 Reino Mustonen

44 2020-10-30 20:00 06:00 Ari Määttä

44 2020-10-31 20:00 06:00 Rickard Yngwe


